nlech MSrpP

Dealer: Walnut Ridge Family RV Sales
Reference Number: 31817

Revision Number: 4

VIN Number: 7HOTR1825SN01 7944
Model Year: 2025

PO Number: N/A

Customer Name: Single Pull

Model & Options
Qty Name
1 FF7x18.5 - Flyer Forge
i Flyer Forge Roof Rack
1 Drop Down Bunk Bed - (Forge)
1 14" Power Awning - (Forge)
1 Air Conditioner - 11K BTU Roof Mounted - (Pursue, Explore, Discover, Forge)
1 LP Fumace - 12K BTU - (Pursue, Explore, Discover, Forge)
1 Charcoal Exterior Metal Package

Price
$37,240.00
$630.00
$1,388.80
$2,415.00
$1,575.00
$735.00
$0.00

Total Price
$37,240.00
$630.00
$1,388.80
$2,415.00
$1,575.00
$735.00
$0.00

Order Total: $ 43,983.80




